CHIULASA
~o|cop ;‘l’:c‘;e;:i ;::'V'C‘g:e nume DENUMIRE buc.|com.
1 |WHLF0000000 |11140-E02001-008 |11140-E020030-00000 |s=sysisma Head subassembly,cylinder /
4 |WHB00000000 |11131-E03001-000 |11131-E030020-00000 |sgsn Gasket cylinder /
5 |WH160000000 |11410-E01003-001 11410-E010030-00000 |52 Cover.comp, head 1
6 |WHC00000000 |11004-E01002-000 |11401-E010010-00000 575y stmmstsn Packing, Head cover 1
7 |WiX00000000 |17004-E01002-000 |22004-E010020-00000 | pgsi=ses Tube breather 1
8 |WH2u0000000 |90103-0614-09  |91101-0614-00100 KBIEM6X14 Bolt Flange M6X14 4
9 [WH1L0000000 |90204-E01001-009 |91707-E010040-00000 |ssri=gyslimame+113 BOLTSTUDIN M6*113 2
10 |WH1M0000000  [90203-E01001-009 |91708-E010010-00000 |presyysLimiams34 BOLT STUD EX M8*34 2
11 [WHIN0000000 |91104-0007 93302-1016-00000 S0 10X16 Pin Dower 2
12 |WH2v0000000  [11003-E01001-001 |91718-E010010-00000 |47sLsmpeme*ss Bolt Flange 8X55 4
13 [WH100000000 |30010-E01003-000 [31110-E010030-00010 |y 7zse Plug spark 1




BLOC MOTOR

~o|cop ;‘l’:c‘;e;:i ;:\‘I’V'C‘gze nume DENUMIRE buc.| com.
1 |wH2W0000000 |12310-E03001-00B [13310-E030020-P0100 sl CRANK CASE 1
2 [WHV00000000 |12012-E01001-001 {91709-E010010-00000 HORiEke BOLT DRAIN PLUG 2
3 |WHW00000000 |12013-E01001-000 (93116-E01P010-00000 HCHEAS LT B WASHER DRAIN PLUG 2
4 [WH1P0000000 [90682-E01001-000 [90001-E010010-00000 SHES 25X 41.25X6 OIL SEAL (25X (p41.25X6 1
9 |B0008W00000 |91601-6205-P63  |94100-6205-P6300 4hiE6205 BEARING , RADIALBALL 1
10 |wH2LBG00000 |16061-E01001-000 (18011-E010010-00000 R SHAFT GOVERNOR ARM 1
11 [B5027B00000 |90412-E01001-000 (93117-E010010-00000 B p6*15*0.5 WASHER PAIN @6*@15*0.5 1
12 |WH2LBGX0000 |91401-0005-79 93311-E010010-00000 R4 PIN LOCK 1
13 |WH1Q0000000 |16400-E01001-000 (18200-E010010-00000 RS GOVERNOR ASSY 2
14 |B5027B00000 |/ 90412-G52001-009 B 6*p15%0.5 WASHER  (6*@15*0.5 1
15 [WH1Q1000000 |/ 18220-E010501-00000 s EES GOVERNOR GEAR 1
16 [WH1Q2000000 |/ 18211-E010010-00000 e Eve SHAFT GOVERNOR 1
17 [WH1Q3000000 |/ 18201-E010010-00000 JEEENE SLIDER GOVERNOR 1




CAPAC CARTER

CcoD cod vechi cod nou Chinese Name English DENUMIRE buc.|com.

No. old code new code

1 [WH2X0000000 [90103-0832-09 91101-0832-00100 12#2M8X32 BOLT FLANGE M8X32 6
10 [WHE00000000 |15030-E01001-R0O0 |19030-E010020-R0400 |#LidmREM4: OIL PLUG ASSY 1
2 |WHE10000000 19010-E010020-H0200 |#imRES OIL PLUG 1
3 |WHE20000000 19012-E010010-H0400 |#imREZErE SEALING GASKET for OIL PLUG 2
11 [WHE00000000 |15030-E01001-R0O0 |19030-E010020-R0400 |#LidwmREM4: OIL PLUG ASSY 1
8 |WHE10000000 19010-E010020-H0200 |#imRES OIL PLUG 1
3 |WHE20000000 19012-E010010-H0400 |HLAR =& SEALING GASKET for OIL PLUG 2
4 [WH1R0000000 |[12411-E01001-00B (13410-E010020-P0100 |giifdsEss COVER 1
5 [WH1P0000000 |90682-E01001-000 |90001-E010010-00000 [ifE25X41.25X6 OIL SEAL 1
6 [B0008W00000 [91601-6205-P63 [94100-6205-P6300 ihiF6205 BEARING 1
7 [WH2Y0000000 |91104-0002 93302-0814-00000 EfIHE8X14 PIN , DOWEL 2
9 [WHF00000000 |12001-E01001-000 |{13001-E010020-00000 |phidfE=rsdsh PACKING CASE COVER 1




AMBIELAJ
CcoD cod vechi cod nou Chinese Name English DENUMIRE buc.|com.

No. old code new code

2 |WH1S0000000 |13111-E03091-000 |15100-E030020-000I0 iR PISTON 1
3 |WH1T0000000 |13121-E01001-000 |15121-E010010-00000 TR PIN PISTON 1
4 |WHLU0000000 |13122-E01001-000 |15122-E010010-00000 TR R CLIP PISTON PIN 2
5 |WH1W0000000 |13010-E01001-000 |15010-E010010-00001 EEATERE ROD ASSY CONNECTING 1
6 |WiI1v0000000 |13300-E03001-CRO |15310-E030050-00000 Qif/40Cr CRANKSHAFT COMP 1
1 |WHG00000000 [13200-E03091-000 |15200-E030030-00010 TREEINER RING SET 1
7 |WHG10000000 15201-E030020 FE—ER RING , FIRST 1
8 |WHG20000000 15202-E030020 SN RING , SECOND 1
9 [WHG30000000 15212-E030020 SRR OIL RING 2
10 |WHG40000000 15211-E030020 SHIMIER BUSHING RING 1
11 WH1W1000000 15011-E010010 EFFR CONNECTING ROD 1
12 |WH1W2000000 15012-E010010 TS CONNECTING ROD COVER 1
13 |WH1W3000000 91710-E010010 EEFTIRE BOLT CONNECTING ROD 2




DISTRIBUTIA

cop cod vechi cod nou Chinese Name English DENUMIRE buc.|com.

No. old code new code

16 [wHH00000000 |14300-E01001-000 [17310-E010010-00000 |#EEEEk(4+ ARM ROCKER ASSY 2
1 [WHH10000000 |/ 17312-E010010 SRS NUT PIVOT ADJUSTING 2
2 |WHH20000000 |/ 17314-E010010 SITEDRE PIVOT ROCKER ARM 2
3 |WHH30000000 |/ 17311-E010010-00000 |#=E& ARM VALVE ROCKER 2
4 [WHH40000000 |/ 17315-E040010-00000 |SiJAEE BOLT PIVOT ARM 2
5 [wH1X0000000 [14090-E01001-000 |[17030-E010010-00000 [fR{iitk PLATE ASSY 1
6 [wH1Y0000000 [11112-E01001-000 |[11105-E010010-00000 |5 Jssssps RETAINER, IN.VALVE SPRING 1
7 |WH1Z0000000 [14200-E02002-000 |[17210-E020010-00000 | M&tih CAMSHAFT ASSY 1
8 [wn1c0000000 |14070-E01001-000 |17010-E010010-00000 [#E+F ROD PUSH 2
9 |WH1D0000000 |14081-E02001-000 |17021-E020010-00000 |#EtE LIFTER VALVE 2
10 [wH1B0000000 |11104-E01001-000 [11103-E010010-00000 |S[ITRhE RATATOR VALVE 1
11 [wH2C0000000 |11107-E01001-000 [11106-E010010-00000 [HES JieEERe RETAINER, EX.VALVE SPRING 1
12 [wH2p0000000 |11103-E01001-000 {11102-E010010-00000 |5 J3%E SPRING VALVE 2
13 |WiS00000000 |11101-E01001-000 |11101-E010010-00000 |#5H= SEAL GUIDE 1
14 [WHQ00000000 [11121-E01001-000 {11122-E010010-00000 [HESi] VALVE EX 1
15 [wH700000000 |11111-E01001-000 {11121-E010010-00000 [i#S)7] VALVE IN 1




DEMAROR
~o|cop Z‘I’:c‘;e;:i EZSV':Z(‘;G nume DENUMIRE buc. | com.
4 |WH2B0000000 |19400-E01CO01-RO1 |28100-E01C020-D4700 BEhegERHE STARTER ASSY 1
2 |WH2A0000000 |28210-E01004-000 [28123-E010010-H0200  |pszhE+ KNOB RECOIIL STARTER 1
3 |WHY00000000 |/ 28140-E010020-H0100 |Rg= COVER COMP FAN 1
1 |WH200000000 |28200-E01C04-B0O1 |28110-E01C020-H0100  |pasmpszapt RECOIL STARTER COMP 1
5 |WHY10000000 |35540-E01007-000 (31060-E010030-00000  |y&sk ¥ STOP SWITCH 1
6 [WHY20000000 |/ 91101-0608-00100 IS M6XS BOLT FLANGE 6X8 3
7 |WH2LZJ00000 |16522-E01001-001 |33132-E010010-00000 YEH (EERSH) support lug 1




SXEB4(DIVERSION ASSY)

cop cod vechi cod nou nume DENUMIRE buc.|com.
No. old code new code
1 [WHY30000000 |90103-0620-09  |91101-0620-00100 1ZEM6X20 BOLT FLANGE 6X20 1
2 [WHY40000000 |19340-E01001-001 |26220-E010030-00000 | T4r= PLATE SIDE 1
3 [WHY50000000 |90103-0612-09  |91101-0612-00100 IEM6X12 BOLT FLANGE 6X12 2
4 |WHY60000000 |19304-E01001-001 |26202-E010010-00000 |=i7= SHROUD COMP 1




4
CARBURATOR
~o|cop ;‘I’:C‘;e;:i :Zd:g:e nume DENUMIRE buc. | com.
1 [WH300000000 |16100-E02001-R0O0 |25300-E020030-SR100 {3 HaeEn CARBURETOR 1
2 |WH400000000 |17002-E01001-000 |22002-E010020-00000 HE O PACKING INSULATOR 1
3 [WH500000000 [16003-E01001-000 {22006-E010010-00000 FEatvR INSULATOR CARBURETOR 1
4 |WH600000000 |16001-E01001-000 |22007-E010010-00000 A ) PACKING CARURETOR 1
5 [WH700000000 {17001-E01001-000 {22001-E010030-00000 ZSiEaath, SPACER COMP AIR CLEANER 1




APRINDERE
cop cod vechi cod nou nume DENUMIRE buc. | com.

No. old code new code

1 [WHLB0000000 |30400-E01001-000 {31300-E010070-00000 |s:k 88k COIL ASSY IGNITION 1
2 |WHL00000000 31301-E010030-00000 |saXEkBE A COIL IGNITION 2
3 |WHL10000000 31321-E010010-00000 |XfEzEig CAP ASSY NOISE SUPPRESS 1
4 |WHL20000000 31304-E010010-00000 |¥8:k&k/#ELS5EMABKFFXITE ) [CORD STOP SWITCH 1
5 |B1064W06025 |90103-0625-09 91101-0625-00100 1EEM6X25 BOLT FLANGE 6X30 2
6 |WH2E0000000 (13510-E01001-000 |15510-E010030-00000 (#e FLYWHEEL COMP 1
7 |WH2F0000000 [19352-E01003-000 |26201-E010020-00000 (nt#g FAN COOLING 1
8 [WH2G0000000 |28002-E01001-001 |28001-E010030-00000 |m=zhiF FULLEY STARTER 1
9 |WH2H0000000 [13501-E01001-001 {92403-E010010-00000 |x#pizss NUT SPECIAL 1




REGULATOR TURATIE

oD ;‘l’:c‘;e;:i ;::'V 'C‘Z:e nume DENUMIRE buc. | com.
1 [wHY50000000 91101-0612-00100 NEE LR RS BOLT FLANGE 2
2 |[WHMO0000000 18013-E010030-00000  |if7H5HE: SPRING GOVERNOR 1
3 [wHUO00000000 91717-E010010-00000 | ZE 7 2L [E E i4e BOLT QUADRATE HEAD 1
4 |WH2J0000000 18031-E010010-00000  [E#E <728 ARM GOVERNOR 1
5 [wH2K0000000 92201-0600-00100 NAELEER NUT FLANGE 1
6 |WHN00000000 18014-E010020-00000 |Ti [ 1&Efir# SPRING THROTTLE RETURN 1
7 |WHNG0000000 18012-E010010-00000  |J&ZAIFT ROD GOVERNOR 1
8 WH2L0000000 I TER S 1

WH2I.TO00000

18110-E010150-00000

CONTROL ASSY




1
—
3
2
FILTRU AER
cop cod vechi cod nou nume DENUMIRE buc.| com.
No. old code new code
1 |WH900000000 |17100-E01C01-000 [22100-E01C010-00000 SRR/ CaR AIR FILTER COM. / C type 1
2 [WH910000000 22141-E01C020-H0200 ZSyBERRE/CER STEADIER/ C type 1
3 |WH920000000 17132-E01A01-000 I/ CEr SEALING GASKET STEADIER/ C type 1
4 [WHP00000000 (17150-E01C01-000 |22130-E01C010-00000 ZSiERh/CER AIR FILTER ELEMENT/C type 1
5 [WH930000000 22103-E01C010-H0200 ZyaeE /Ch AIR FILTER COVER/C type 1
6 [WH940000000 90312-E01001-3E BRI M6/CiR M6 BUTTERFLY NUT/C type 1




TR 6
/
7
2
TOBA ESAPAMENT
cop cod vechi cod nou nume DENUMIRE buc.|com.
No. old code new code
1 |WHR00000000 |18100-E01C04-000 |23100-E01C020-HO0200 |i&raasipit MUFFLER COM. 1
2 [WHR20000000 91101-0610-00100 1EHM6X10 Bolt M6X10 4
3 |WH1H0000000 (18104-E01C01-000 (23015-E01C010-HO200 |iypszesies MUFELER COVER 1
4 |WH1J0000000 |18139-E01C01-000 |23131-E01C010-H0200 |4tmm/cx DIRECTION TURNING PIPE 1
6 [WHR10000000 |18160-E01C01-000 |23140-E01C010-HO0200 |i&mEsaAiR/Ceh MUFFLER BODY/ C type 1
7 [WHR40000000 23017-E01C020-H0200 |prz@mi/Cax ANTI-HOT COVER/ C type 1




(=

1

REZERVOR
oD ;T:c‘:)e;:i ;Z\‘;'V'ZZ:e nume DENUMIRE buc. | com.
1 |WHA00000000 |16600-E01C01-R0O1 [25100-E01C010-R0400 |im&EEpt/ATICR FUEL TANK COMP/ C type 1
2 [wH2P0000000 25110-E010040-00000 [is=s TANK CAP COM. 1
3 |WH2P1000000 25111-E010501-00000 |HfEEEEIR TANK CAP 1
4 [WH2P2000000 25117-E010010-00000 [miEm==iitd SEALING GASKET TANK CAP 1
5 [WHT00000000 |16666-E01C01-000 [25190-E01C010-00000 |iFHOiER FUEL FILTER 1
6 |WH2Q0000000 25140-E01C070-H0100 [iHfEHECHK TANK NOUMENON 1
7 |WH2R0000000 25180-E010010-00000 | JOINT FUEL TANK COM 1
8 |WH2R2000000 25182-E010010-00000 |dHimmE=EtE PACKING JOINT 1
9 [WIH2R1000000 25181-E010010-00000 |HimmsAiA JOINT FUEL TANK 1
10 |WH2S0000000 |90686-E01001-000 |25130-E010010-00000 |idE TUBE FUEL 1
11 |WH2SK000000 [90740-E01001-001 {25132-E010010-00000 [HE-Rf#E CLIP TUBE 2
12 (B2012W00000 |90103-0628-09 91101-0628-00100 ANAEZEIREM6 FLANGE SCREW M6 2
13 [B1066W06032 |90602-0600-39 92201-0600-00100 ANALEZMIZEM6*32 FLANGE BOLT M6*32 1




